[Duplicates Rate vs dr |
x 05 vy 0.1
< 3 F
©0.45 © 0.09F---
] ] E
& 04F- g o.08f-
Lo3s £0.07F-
K| SE
0.3f- S0.06F
o E
0.25fr 3 0.05F
02 0.04F-
0.15§ 0.03F-
0.1 0_02;_.
0.05 0.0
o @ o O
5 S L
o 44 o [
1—
1 oo
107 1072 L 10° 102 =

Fake rate vs

1
track min AR

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

0.8

-

1
track min AR

—=— DQM_mKFit_TT_retrain-lowpt
—— DQM_mKkFit_TTold-lowpt

1072

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

= 0.2r = U
o o L.
»0.18F--+- &
S0 1ef g
£o0.16F-- .
50.14F---- 2.
. 2
@ 0.12F o
I r
a;_, 0.1-----¢ %
r ]
©
£0.08F-- ®-
r =
0.06F 3.
Eoo <
0.04f---++ 0.
0.02F---+ 0.
o +RF 2
= [ I E
o X o 1.05f
1__ .......... E
0.95L ! st
10° 107 107 107
AR(track, jet)
S 05 5 0.0
o b
20.45 ©.009
£ 04 $.008
Lo3s $.007
“— @
0.3 9.006
0.25 3.005
1) R S S 0.004
o1l 0.002
0.05F E : : : : 0.00
o +Bf o +Of
5 | I § 12
E T }+++++++++++++ﬂ g
1:— --------------- + 11
o : ) 1;
09563040 5060 70 8090 100 20

Pileup

1
AR(track, jet)

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.95L

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1‘ """"" + + THHHeeees + *.,-L++5H++

70 80 90 100
Pileup

0 30 40 50 60



	Contents
	Page 1


